Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX2 / Intermediaria MX2

22 Bateria - 62 Etapa

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:16:01

Xaxim 0,000 km

05/12/2021 14:00

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.386 +2014 4:22:19.996 12 1:16.400 +4.501 14:31:11.890
(102) GABRIEL VINICIUS DOS SANTOS MIELKE 6 1:11.180 +0.808 4:23:31.176 13 1:18.100 +6.201 14:32:29.990
1 1:09.903 +1329 4:17:29.281 7 1:11.774 +1.402 4:24:42.950 14 1:16.999 +5.100 14:33:46.989
2 1:10.035 +1.461 4:18:39.316 8 1:11.479 +1.107 4:25:54.429 15 1:17.489 +5.590 14:35:04.478
3 1:09.700 +1.126 4:19:49.016 9 1:11.001 +0.629 4:27:05.430 16 1:17.013 +5.114 14:36:21.491
4 1:09.249 +0.675 4:20:58.265 10 1:10.805 +0.433 4:28:16.235 17 1:14.177 +2278 14:37:35.668
5 1:08.811 +0237 4:22:07.076 11 1:11.959 +1.587 4:29:28.194
6 1:09.024 +0450 4:23:16.100 12 1:11.563 +1191 A4:30:39.757 (84) GUILHERME SALVADOR
7 1:09.566 +0.992 4:24:25.666 13 1:12.210 +1.838 4:31:51.967 1 1:17.643 +2.900 14:17:41.367
8 1:09.130 +0.556 4:25:34.79 14 1:12.402 +2.030 4:33:04.369 2 1:16.724 +1.981 14:18:58.091
9 1:08.637 +0.063 4:26:43.433 15 1:12.717 +2.345 4:34:17.086 3 1:15.864 +1.121 14:20:13.955
10 1:09.138 +0564 4:27:52.571 16 1:13.340 +2.968 4:35:30.426 4 1:16.345 +1.602 14:21:30.300
11 08.574 4:29:01.145 17 1:13.429 +3.057 4:36:43.855 5 1:16.116 +1373 14:22:46.416
12 1:08.823 +0.249 4:30:09.968 18 1:18.278 +7.906 4:38:02.133 6 1:15.298 +0.555 14:24:01.714
13 1:09.260 +0.686 4:31:19.228 7 1:15.229 +0486 14:25:16.943
14 1:08.908 +0334 4:32:28.136 (124) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 8 1:14.743 14:26:31.686
15 1:09.021 +0.447 4:33:37.157 1 1:11.234 +0448 4117:32.311 9 1:15.887 +1.144 14:27:47.573
16 1:09.102 +0528 4:34:46.259 2 1:12.744 +1.958 4:18:45.055 10 1:18.840 +4.097 14:29:06.413
v 1:00.488 +0914 43555747 3 4:19:55.841 1 1:16.462 +1719  4:30:22.875
18 1:10.227 +1.653 4:37:05.974 4 1:11.835 +1.049 4:21:07.676 12 1:19.605 +4.862 14:31:42.480
5 1:11.394 +0.608 4:22:19.070 13 1:20.885 +6.142 14:33:03.365
(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL 6 1:13.713 +2927 4:23:32.783 14 1:23.457 +8714 14:34:26.822
1 1:12.058 72199 4:17:33.449 7 1:11.806 +1.020 4:24:44.589 15 1:17.196 +2453 14:35:44.018
2 1:10.947 +1.088 4:18:44.396 8 1:11.598 +0812 4:25:56.187 16 1:17.701 +2958 14:37:01.719
3 1:09.859 4:19:54,255 9 1:12.057 +1271 4:27:08.244 17 1:21.499 +6.756 14:38:23.218
4 1:11.199 +1340 4:21:05.454 10 1:12.816 +2.030 4:28:21.060
5 1:10.073 +0214 4:22:15.527 1 1:12.780 +1.994 4:29:33.840 (98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
6 1:10.768 +0.909 4:23:26.295 12 1:12.536 +1.750 4:30:46.376 1 1:22.710 +3.849 [4:17:47.460
7 1:10.791 +0932 4:24:37.086 13 1:13.204 +2418 4:31:59.580 2 1:20.727 +1.866 14:19:08.187
8 1:11.117 +1.258 4:25:48.203 14 1:13.337 +2.551 4:33:12.917 3 1:20.296 +1435 14:20:28.483
9 1:11.645 +1.786 4:26:59.848 15 1:13.460 +2674 4:34:26.377 4 1:20.032 +1171 14:21:48.515
10 1:10.983 +1.124 4:28:10.831 16 1:15.137 +4351 4:35:41.514 5 1:21.067 +2.206 14:23:09.582
11 1:10.977 +1.118 4:29:21.808 17 1:16.612 +5.826 4:36:58.126 6 1:22.826 +3.965 14:24:32.408
12 1:10.708 +0.849 4:30:32.516 18 1:23.884 +13.098 4:38:22.010 7 1:25.989 +7.128 14:25:58.397
13 1:10.985 +1.126 4:31:43.501 8 1:22.112 +3.251 14:27:20.509
14 1:10.535 +0676 4:32:54.036 (919) JHONATAN WILLIAN RUBAS 9 1:21.783 +2922 14:28:42.292
15 1:11.371 +1512 4:34:05.407 1 1:14.770 +3.174 4:17:36.656 10 1:20.081 +1220 14:30:02.373
16 1:12.286 +2427 4:35:17.693 2 1:12.573 +0977 4:18:49.229 11 1:21.901 +3.040 14:31:24.274
17 1:10.995 +1.136 4:36:28.688 3 1:12.397 +0.801 4:20:01.626 12 1:18.861 14:32:43.135
18 1:12.186 +2327 4:37:40.874 4 1:12.467 +0871 4:21:14.093 13 1:24.860 +5.999 14:34:07.995
5 1:11.784 +0.188 4:22:25.877 14 1:27.298 +8437 14:35:35.293
(7) RAFAEL BECKER 6 11.596 4:23:37473 15 1:26.396 +7.535 14:37:01.689
T 1:11.109 F0.784 %:17.31.466 7 1:12.193 +0.597 4:24:49.666 16 1:36.943 +18.082 14:38:38.632
2 1:11.006 40681 4:18:42.472 8 1:12.666 +1.070 4:26:02.332
3 1:11.248 40923 4:19:53.720 9 1:13.239 +1.643 4:27:15.571
4 +2569 4:21:06.614 10 1:13.220 +1.624 4:28:28.791
5 4:22:16.939 11 1:13.309 +1713 4:29:42.100
6 1:10.738 10413 4:23:27.677 12 1:13.411 +1815 4:30:55.511
7 1:10.498 10173 4:24:38.175 13 1:14.923 +3327 4:32:10.434
8 1:10.516 +0.191 4:25:48.691 14 1:15.103 +3.507 4:33:25.537
9 1:11.601 +1276 4:27:00.292 15 1:15.705 +4.109 4:34:41.242
10 1:11.161 +0.836 4:28:11.453 16 1:14.208 +2612 4:35:55.450
1 1:10.925 +0.600 4:29:22.378 17 1:16.813 +5.217 4:37:12.263
12 1:10.622 +0.297 4:30:33.000
13 1:11.070 +0745 4:31:44.070 (422) LUCAS NICOLADELLL
14 1:10.794 +0.469 4:32:54.864 1 1:14.812 +2913 4:17:37.216
15 1:11.574 +1249 4:34:06.438 2 1:13.419 +1520 4:18:50.635
16 1:12.208 +1.883 4:35:18.646 3 11.899 4:20:02.534
17 1:10.933 +0.608 4:36:29.579 4 1:12.171 +0272 A:21:14.705
18 1:13.888 +3.563 4:37:43.467 5 1:12.434 +0.535 A422:27.139
6 1:12.868 +0.969 4:23:40.007
(86) OTAVIO SAVENHAGO (CUEQUINHA) 7 1:13.716 +1817 4:24:53723
T 1:13.229 2857 4:17:35.138 8 1:14.507 +2.608 4:26:08.230
2 1:11.338 +0.966 4:18:46.476 9 1:15.708 +3809 4:27:23.938
3 1:10.372 4:19:56.848 10 1:15.321 +3422 4:28:39.259
4 1:10.762 +0390 4:21:07.610 11 1:16.231 +4332 4:29:55.490
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